
  
10/03/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
155 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:43 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 6:52 AM COOKINGHAM DR & N PLATTE PURCHASE DR
3 6:56 AM 11511  N ROBINHOOD LN
4 6:57 AM 10801 ROBINHOOD LN
5 7:00 AM N COSBY AVE & NW 108TH CT
6 7:01 AM N HULL AVE & NW 110TH ST
7 7:02 AM N HULL AVE & NW 109TH CT
8 7:03 AM NW 108TH TER & N MATTOX CT
9 7:07 AM N DALTON AVE & NW 107TH ST
10 7:08 AM N DALTON AVE & NW 107TH ST (AT THE ISLAND)
11 7:08 AM NW 104TH TER & NW 105TH ST
12 7:09 AM NW 104TH TER & N REVERE CT
13 7:10 AM NW 104TH TER & N HELENA AVE
14 7:12 AM 10400 N ST CLAIR AVE (ACROSS FROM THE POOL ENTRANCE)
15 7:23 AM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)     

   
155 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:55 PM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)
2 3:02 PM COOKINGHAM DR & N PLATTE PURCHASE DR
3 3:06 PM 11511  N ROBINHOOD LN
4 3:07 PM 10801 ROBINHOOD LN
5 3:11 PM N COSBY AVE & NW 108TH CT
6 3:12 PM N HULL AVE & NW 110TH ST
7 3:13 PM N HULL AVE & NW 109TH CT
8 3:13 PM NW 108TH TER & N MATTOX CT
9 3:18 PM N DALTON AVE & NW 107TH ST
10 3:20 PM N DALTON AVE & NW 107TH ST (AT THE ISLAND)
11 3:23 PM NW 104TH TER & NW 105TH ST
12 3:24 PM NW 104TH TER & N REVERE CT
13 3:25 PM NW 104TH TER & N HELENA AVE
14 3:27 PM 10400 N ST CLAIR AVE (ACROSS FROM THE POOL ENTRANCE)
15 3:41 PM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH     


